
Bandra Terminus - Madgaon One Trip AC Special/09193XX - COVR - WR 
BSR/Vasai Road to KKW/Kankavali 

9h 20m - 455 km - 9 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BDTS Mumbai Bandra Terminus 23:55 0 1 0 30 4 WR
2 BVI Borivali 00:32 00:35 3m 0 2 18 42 18 WR
3 BSR Vasai Road 01:00 01:10 10m 2 36 38 7 WR
4 PNVL Panvel Junction 02:55 03:00 5m 0 2 101 43 12 CR
5 ROHA Roha 04:45 04:50 5m 0 2 176 57 10 CR
6 MNI Mangaon 05:22 05:24 2m 0 2 206 70 11 KR
7 KHED Khed 06:22 06:24 2m 0 2 274 40 25 KR
8 CHI Chiplun 07:08 07:10 2m 0 2 304 85 11 KR
9 SGR Sangameshwar Road 07:40 07:42 2m 0 2 346 41 24 KR
10 RN Ratnagiri 08:30 08:35 5m 0 2 379 61 125 KR
11 RAJP Rajapur Road 09:38 09:40 2m 0 2 443 50 62 KR
12 VBW Vaibhavwadi Road 10:00 10:02 2m 0 2 460 67 75 KR
13 KKW Kankavali 10:30 10:32 2m 0 2 491 38 47 KR
14 SNDD Sindhudurg 11:00 11:02 2m 0 2 508 45 35 KR
15 KUDL Kudal 11:16 11:18 2m 0 2 519 104 18 KR
16 SWV Sawantwadi Road 11:30 11:32 2m 0 2 540 37 40 KR
17 THVM Thivim 12:20 12:22 2m 0 2 569 37 22 KR
18 KRMI Karmali 12:50 12:52 2m 0 2 587 13 7 KR
19 MAO Madgaon Junction 15:00 0 2 615 - 9 KR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 23 2024 (17:18)

Jun 23 2024 (17:18)

1

1


